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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: P.O. 2741

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 10 June 2022 at 09:21
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed
<aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please process the attached order.

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Info Cortessis <info@cmedical.gr>

Date: Fri, 10 Jun 2022 at 08:05

Subject: P.O. 2741

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Διαμαντής Κορτέσης <diamantis@cmedical.gr>


Dear Ryan,

Good morning, I hope you are doing well and staying healthy.

You can find attached our new order no. 2741.

Please send me your order confirmation and a date of dispatch if available.

Thank you very much

 

Please be advised that our new company details are as follows:

D. Cortessis & Co L.P.

27 Prevezis Str. - Gerakas, Attica,Greece - 15344

VAT GR999658897

Tel. +30 2104321612 - Fax. +30 2104321796

dcor@cmedical.gr

www.cortessismedical.gr

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:info@cmedical.gr
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
mailto:diamantis@cmedical.gr
mailto:dcor@cmedical.gr
http://www.cortessismedical.gr/


10/06/2022, 09:27 Gmail - Fwd: P.O. 2741

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1735235254720360363%7Cmsg-f%3A173523525… 2/2

Best Regards,

 

Vagelis Gkelas

Import & Accounting Dept

 

Tel. +30 210 43 21 612 | Fax. +30 210 43 21 796

27 Prevezis str | Gerakas, Attica | Greece | 15344

www.cortessismedical.gr

 

  

Please consider the environment. Do you really need to print this e-mail?

 

This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity
 to whom they are
addressed.

If you have received this e-mail in error please notify the originator of the message.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
 in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.
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